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2013/14 Season

Following the Late September Tournament



Early September Tournament 7 Sep 2013Roswell

Place Pts Fencer School

Men's Epee

1 128 Jelezarov, Luben Pope

2 104 Carroll, Ryan Dunwoody

3 T 80 Lenthart, Ian Pope

3 T 80 Manning, Ross Chattahoochee

5 64 Cho, Brandon Chattahoochee

6 60 Cai, Brian Alpharetta

7 56 Schell, Anthony Pope

8 52 Huffmaster, Mason Pope

9 36 Choi, Jonathan Chattahoochee

10 34 Rinehart, Zach Cambridge

11 32 Smith, Troy Cambridge

12 30 Liu, Harold Northview

13 28 Kim, Daniel Northview

14 26 Yun, Preston Lambert

15 24 McAreavey, Jamie Northview

16 22 Ackerman, Sam Johns Creek

17 16 Sedberry, Carson Northview

18 15 Ellington, Keegan Pope

19 14 Dhom, Alex Chattahoochee

20 13 Jang, Rickie Northview

21 12 Martin, Anthony Roswell

22 11 Rodriguez, Jan Pinecrest

23 10 Wallace, Jimmy Fellowship

24 T 9 Feng, Kevin Johns Creek

24 T 9 Johnson, Steven Johns Creek

26 7 Liu, Justin Lambert

27 6 Matsumoto, Daniel Pope

28 5 Leonard, Tommy Roswell

29 4 Haile, Nick Lassiter

30 3 Marques, Joey Lassiter

31 2 LaPointe, Dylan Alpharetta

32 1 Summers, Nick Centennial

33 Do, Matthew Northview

34 Malloy, Patrick Northview

35 Saiprasad, Madhankumar Lambert

36 Standeven, Alex Lambert

37 Peljovich, Alex Johns Creek

38 Zhou, Michael Northview

39 Klinger, Matt Lassiter

40 Wangenheim, Evan Cambridge

41 Bernato, Max Johns Creek

42 Kucia, Joe Cambridge

43 Oberste, Jean-Pierre (JP) Northview

44 Blackwell, Kenneth Centennial

45 Walsh, Sean Lassiter

46 O'Day, Brandon Dunwoody

47 Carstensen, Tastyn Milton

Place Pts Fencer School

Women's Epee

1 128 Cannella, Dorothy Centennial

2 104 Van Riper, Katie Pope

3 T 80 Feng, Lian Chattahoochee

3 T 80 Halper, Rachel Alpharetta

5 64 Nakajima, Christi Pope

6 60 Hobby, Amanda Cambridge

7 56 Zhang, Julie Johns Creek

8 52 Avva, Valerie Northview

9 36 Stanton, Caitlin Alpharetta

10 34 Maurer, Erin Pope

11 32 Moran, Jordan Johns Creek

12 30 Xu, Tiffany Northview

13 28 Kang, Lianna Arah Northview

14 26 Kim, Rachel Johns Creek

15 24 Locke, Kelsey Lassiter

16 22 Anderson, Laura Roswell

17 16 Rochez, Jade Cambridge

18 15 Wyman, Nikki Chattahoochee

19 14 DeMario, Anna Pope

20 13 Reilly, Gabriela Lassiter

21 12 Morris, Lauren Cambridge

22 11 McAreavey, Christine Northview

23 10 Moss, Kimaya Cambridge

24 9 Wyman, Alli Chattahoochee

25 8 Miyamori, Fusano Johns Creek

26 7 Skokanic, Sophia Pinecrest

27 6 Dunn, Riley Pope

28 5 Williams, Rachel Northview

29 4 Huang, Mimi Johns Creek

30 3 Iyer, Preeti Johns Creek

31 2 Keith, Katie Centennial

32 1 Smith, Alex Roswell

33 Johnson, Jaz Lassiter

34 Tidwell, Hannah Pope

35 Mullins, Cassie Northview

36 Mohsin, Shane Johns Creek

37 Arjomand, Sevda Johns Creek

38 Lawson, Olivia Lambert

39 Tinsley, Haley Alpharetta

40 Sung, Renee Johns Creek

41 Prestwich, Emilyn Lassiter

42 T Huang, Connie Northview

42 T Nichols, Holly Centennial

44 Lee, Mary Elizabeth Dunwoody

45 Pritchard, Sierra Chattahoochee

46 Srinimukesh, Kavitha Northview

47 T Reed, Stephanie Alpharetta

Page 2 of 7 29 September 2013



Early September Tournament 7 Sep 2013Roswell

Place Pts Fencer School

Men's Epee

48 Evans, Grant Lambert

49 Disser, Gregory Alpharetta

50 Botting, Jack Duluth

51 Bowling, Josh Roswell

52 Rittenberg, Andrew Pope

53 Tackett, Sean Lambert

54 Johnson, Malcolm Johns Creek

55 Francus, Matthew Lassiter

56 Wang, Eric Y. Chattahoochee

57 Wehner, Marty Pinecrest

58 Munlin, Donovan Lassiter

59 Norton, Riley Pope

60 Glover, Ryan Pope

61 McCabe, Liam Cambridge

62 Henson, Pierce Lassiter

63 Kitson, Andrew Johns Creek

64 Zhu, Matthew Alpharetta

65 Jones, Ethan Cambridge

66 Miller, Simon Centennial

67 Satuluru, Siddharth Northview

68 Martinez, Gerardo Duluth

69 Collins, Ethan Northview

70 Chiou, Steven Northview

71 Wolff, Peter Centennial

72 McClure, Jeremy Centennial

73 Jan, Richard Chattahoochee

74 T Alatar, Duncan Alpharetta

74 T Yao, Joshua Centennial

76 Nathan, Rishi Northview

77 T Dutta, Rishi Northview

77 T Joubert, Luan Pope

79 Rimmel, Daniel Johns Creek

80 Walters, Ben Johns Creek

81 Kwon, Bumsoo Chattahoochee

82 Miller, Garrett Northview

83 Barnes, Jackson Centennial

84 Bock, Adam Northview

85 Cronin, Nicholas Northview

86 Pappas, Ryan Roswell

87 Joubert, Erwin Pope

88 Samuel, David Alpharetta

89 Fencer Excluded

Place Pts Fencer School

Women's Epee

47 T Stokes, Hannah Pope

49 Hale, Alannah Pope

50 Chae, Rachel Johns Creek

51 Pour, Niaz Chattahoochee

52 Levy, Danielle Chattahoochee

53 Shook, Jessie Pope

54 Klein, Nicole Centennial

55 Dudley, Leah Pope

56 Lee, Susan Alpharetta

57 Shook, Becky Pope

58 Lowder, Debbie Centennial

59 Dupart, Meredith Roswell

60 Warren, Torie Alpharetta

61 Ali, Alex Pope

62 Koontz, Jessica Chattahoochee
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Late September Tournament 28 Sep 2013Centennial

Place Pts Fencer School

Men's Epee

1 64 Jelezarov, Luben Pope

2 52 Lenthart, Ian Pope

3 T 40 Matsumoto, Daniel Pope

3 T 40 Schell, Anthony Pope

5 32 Yun, Preston Lambert

6 30 Huffmaster, Mason Pope

7 28 Martin, Anthony Roswell

8 26 Rodriguez, Jan Pinecrest

9 18 Carstensen, Tastyn Milton

10 17 Feng, Kevin Johns Creek

11 16 Summers, Nick Centennial

12 15 Saiprasad, Madhankumar Lambert

13 14 Standeven, Alex Lambert

14 13 Peljovich, Alex Johns Creek

15 12 Leonard, Tommy Roswell

16 11 Blackwell, Kenneth Centennial

17 Ellington, Keegan Pope

18 Ackerman, Sam Johns Creek

19 Johnson, Malcolm Johns Creek

20 Miller, Simon Centennial

21 Rimmel, Daniel Johns Creek

22 Guevara, Bryan South Forsyth

23 Pappas, Ryan Roswell

24 Wehner, Marty Pinecrest

25 Hessler, Winston Centennial

26 Burkhead, Chase South Forsyth

27 Sosnow, Nick Johns Creek

28 Barnes, Jackson Centennial

29 Tackett, Sean Lambert

30 Bowling, Josh Roswell

31 Shields, Jack Centennial

32 Suryadevara, Pavan South Forsyth

33 Evans, Grant Lambert

34 Bernato, Max Johns Creek

35 Liu, Justin Lambert

36 Gururijan, Anirudh Lambert

37 Crockett, Chase Pope

38 Norton, Riley Pope

39 Zingleman, Nick South Forsyth

40 Poorman, Chase Pope

41 Sentell, Matthew South Forsyth

42 Walters, Ben Johns Creek

43 Allison, Zachary Pope

44 Cronin, Robbie Roswell

45 Hill, Jaeger Pope

46 Kamatkar, Yash Pope

47 Yao, Joshua Centennial

Place Pts Fencer School

Women's Epee

1 64 Anderson, Laura Roswell

2 52 Van Riper, Katie Pope

3 T 40 Cannella, Dorothy Centennial

3 T 40 Zhang, Julie Johns Creek

5 32 Nakajima, Christi Pope

6 30 Skokanic, Sophia Pinecrest

7 28 Gu, Cindy Johns Creek

8 26 Miyamori, Fusano Johns Creek

9 18 Maurer, Erin Pope

10 17 Bruce, Cori Centennial

11 16 Moran, Jordan Johns Creek

12 15 DeMario, Anna Pope

13 14 Higginbotham, Sydney Pope

14 13 Iyer, Preeti Johns Creek

15 12 Keith, Katie Centennial

16 11 Nichols, Holly Centennial

17 Stokes, Hannah Pope

18 Sung, Renee Johns Creek

19 Chai, Nicole Pinecrest

20 T Abdullah, Tauheedah Roswell

20 T Hirsch, Jordon Milton

22 Sandfelder, Amanda Centennial

23 Cristian, Ana Pope

24 Meffert, Anna Johns Creek

25 Dunn, Riley Pope

26 Shook, Jessie Pope

27 Griffin, Elizabeth Roswell

28 Mohsin, Shane Johns Creek

29 Smith, Alex Roswell

30 Ge, Lily Lambert

31 Ahn, Amy Lambert

32 Baxter, Kelly Lambert

33 Sprecher, Erika Pope

34 Shook, Becky Pope

35 Lawson, Olivia Lambert

36 Baxter, Maggie Lambert

37 Rimmel, Jessica Johns Creek

38 Lin, Michelle Lambert

39 Lowder, Debbie Centennial

40 Arjomand, Sevda Johns Creek

41 Brittian, Tatiana Johns Creek

42 Jimenez, Megan Johns Creek

43 Chae, Rachel Johns Creek

44 Xhajanka, Rebecca Pope

45 Kim, Elena Lambert

46 Hale, Moira Pope

47 Zhou, Lillie Johns Creek
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Late September Tournament 28 Sep 2013Centennial

Place Pts Fencer School

Men's Epee

48 Soré, Sinclair Johns Creek

49 Goldring, Myles Pope

50 Biel, Garrett South Forsyth

51 Neja, Tim Pope

52 T Coutu, Matt South Forsyth

52 T Neja, Patrick Pope

54 Tiangco, Josh Pope

55 Maswanganye, Bonga Pope

56 Mesa, Brian South Forsyth

57 Dong, Chris Pope

58 Lin, David Lambert

59 Luczkow, Edward Roswell

60 Bae, John Johns Creek

61 Durbrow, Devon Pope

62 Johnston, Jordan Lambert

63 Glover, Ryan Pope

64 Grafton, Nick Lambert

65 Rittenberg, Andrew Pope

66 T Ward, John Pope

66 T Xhajanka, Eric Pope

Place Pts Fencer School

Women's Epee

48 Hale, Alannah Pope

49 Mai, Sydney South Forsyth

50 Ravid, Ayanah Pope

51 T Bhagat, Shivani South Forsyth

51 T Fayet, Ellie Pope

53 Klein, Nicole Centennial

54 Rozin, Julia Johns Creek

55 Viswanathan, Anisha Lambert

56 Dupart, Meredith Roswell

57 Sheppard, Lily Lambert

58 Mallick, Sehar Johns Creek

59 Seely, Samantha South Forsyth
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Late September Tournament 28 Sep 2013Chattahoochee

Place Pts Fencer School

Men's Epee

1 64 Liu, Harold Northview

2 52 Manning, Ross Chattahoochee

3 T 40 Cai, Brian Alpharetta

3 T 40 Malloy, Patrick Northview

5 32 LaPointe, Dylan Alpharetta

6 30 Cho, Brandon Chattahoochee

7 28 McAreavey, Jamie Northview

8 26 McCabe, Liam Cambridge

9 18 Carroll, Ryan Dunwoody

10 17 Haile, Nick Lassiter

11 16 Kim, Daniel Northview

12 15 Zhou, Michael Northview

13 14 Williamson, Brian Cambridge

14 13 Wallace, Jimmy Fellowship

15 12 Smith, Troy Cambridge

16 11 Kucia, Joe Cambridge

17 Oberste, Jean-Pierre (JP) Northview

18 Disser, Gregory Alpharetta

19 Choi, Jonathan Chattahoochee

20 Munlin, Donovan Lassiter

21 Henson, Pierce Lassiter

22 Spent, Greg Chattahoochee

23 Do, Matthew Northview

24 Chen, Sunny Northview

25 Sedberry, Carson Northview

26 Dhom, Alex Chattahoochee

27 Wang, Eric Y. Chattahoochee

28 Kwon, Bumsoo Chattahoochee

29 Wang, Michael Northview

30 Zhu, Matthew Alpharetta

31 Wang, Oxford Northview

32 Nathan, Rishi Northview

33 Jang, Rickie Northview

34 Collins, Ethan Northview

35 Bryant, Jermaine Northview

36 Hyun, Eric Northview

37 Alatar, Gavin Alpharetta

38 Brunk, Jeffrey Cambridge

39 Jan, Richard Chattahoochee

40 T Klinger, Matt Lassiter

40 T Shaikh, Akif Cambridge

42 Huang, Harrison Northview

43 Oke, Adetayo Alpharetta

44 Jones, Ethan Cambridge

45 Butler, Grant Chattahoochee

46 Cronin, Nicholas Northview

47 Janes, Jacob Lassiter

Place Pts Fencer School

Women's Epee

1 64 Stanton, Caitlin Alpharetta

2 52 Halper, Rachel Alpharetta

3 T 40 Avva, Valerie Northview

3 T 40 Feng, Lian Chattahoochee

5 32 Tinsley, Haley Alpharetta

6 30 Locke, Kelsey Lassiter

7 28 Hobby, Amanda Cambridge

8 26 Prestwich, Emilyn Lassiter

9 18 Kang, Lianna Arah Northview

10 17 Wyman, Alli Chattahoochee

11 16 Haynes, Logan Cambridge

12 15 Xu, Tiffany Northview

13 14 Wyman, Nikki Chattahoochee

14 13 Lee, Susan Alpharetta

15 12 Cronin, Cassandra Northview

16 11 Reilly, Gabriela Lassiter

17 Moss, Kimaya Cambridge

18 Ngowe, Athieno Alpharetta

19 McAreavey, Christine Northview

20 Li, Aileen Northview

21 Zhang, Joy Chattahoochee

22 Tong, Jennifer Chattahoochee

23 Zhou, Alice Chattahoochee

24 Lee, Mary Elizabeth Dunwoody

25 Mullins, Cassie Northview

26 Malloy, Katie Northview

27 Pritchard, Sierra Chattahoochee

28 Reed, Stephanie Alpharetta

29 Levy, Danielle Chattahoochee

30 Chen, Sarah Chattahoochee

31 Danowitz, Jordan Alpharetta

32 Hart, Ally Cambridge

33 Fuller, Kylie Dunwoody

34 Pour, Niaz Chattahoochee

35 Koontz, Jessica Chattahoochee

36 Barr, Kathryn Alpharetta

37 Brooks, Talia Cambridge

38 Yvellez, Samantha Chattahoochee

Page 6 of 7 29 September 2013



Late September Tournament 28 Sep 2013Chattahoochee

Place Pts Fencer School

Men's Epee

48 Alatar, Duncan Alpharetta

49 McConnell, Hayden Cambridge

50 Francus, Matthew Lassiter

51 Wangenheim, Evan Cambridge

52 Baker, Tyler Alpharetta

53 Ma, Bochen Northview

54 Jan, William Chattahoochee

55 Zheng, Daniel Northview

56 Jewell, Jacob Chattahoochee

57 Bock, Adam Northview

58 O'Day, Brandon Dunwoody

59 Dutta, Rishi Northview

60 Wilson, Jevon Dunwoody

61 Wang-Northview, Eric Northview

62 Lee, Nate Dunwoody

63 Whatley, Harry Dunwoody

64 Goldman, Benjamin Dunwoody

65 Hays, Logan Lassiter
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